DT17 RectiPCT/PTO 28 FEB 200

Docket No.: 09669.029001 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) ΞΕΤ 06-18-2003 (Rev. 03-01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08A/REV03 Tab settings → → To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa 102476593 e attached original documents or copy thereof. Name and address of receiving party(ies): 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Christian GUION Name: Schlumberger Systemes 1-28-03 Address: 50, avenue Jean Jaures ☐ Yes ☒ No Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) 3. Nature of conveyance: □ Merger City: Montrouge ☐ Change of Name Security Agreement State/Prov.: ZIP: 92120 Country: France Other Execution Date: February 5, 2003 ⊠ No Additional name(s) & address(es) ☐ Yes 4. Application number(s) or patent numbers(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: 02/05/2003 Filing date B. Patent No.(s) Patent Application No. ☐ Yes ☒ No Additional numbers 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: concerning document should be mailed: Name: Jonathan P. Osha 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):....\$ 40.00 Registration No. 33,986 Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Address: ROSENTHAL & OSHA L.L.P. Authorized to be charged to deposit account 1221 McKinney, Suite 2800 8. Deposit account number: City: Houston _____ State/Prov.: TX 50-0591 ZIP: 77010 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) Country: USA DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information/is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy

of the original document.

Thomas K. Scherer, Reg. No. 45,079

Name of Person Signing

Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and

Date

PATENT

US Attorney Docket No. On Good Control Assignee Docket No. 42.0002 US

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the premises and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned, (1) Christian GUION (2) **(4)** (3) (5) who have made a certain new and useful invention, hereby assign and transfer unto: Schlumberger Systèmes, a corporation of France (Société Anonyme) having a business address at 50, avenue Jean Jaurès, 92120 Montrouge, France its successors and assign (hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100 in the invention entitled " METHOD FOR PROVIDING IDENTIFICATION DATA OF A BANKING CARD TO A USER " (a) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was filed on _____ and identified by United States Serial No. ; or (b) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was executed on _____ and the undersigned hereby authorize and request the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all United States Letters Patent which may be granted therefor and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, substitutes, renewals or continuations thereof, and the right to all benefits under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned agree that the attorneys of record in said

application shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;

PATENT REEL: 014167 FRAME: 0260

AND the undersigned hereby agree to transfer a like interest, and to render all necessary assistance in making application for and obtaining original, divisional, reissued or extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, and to execute any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to the invention hereby assigned.

SIGNED on the dates indicated aside our signatures:

RECORDED: 02/28/2003

INVENTOR

Christian GUION

SIGNATURE

DATE

05/FC6/2003

PATENT REEL: 014167 FRAME: 0261